
 

NORTHERN ZONE, GHAZIABAD 
ROOM NO. 201 & 203, CGO COMPLEX, HAPUR ROAD, GAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH, PIN: 201002 

Tel. No. 0120-2705366, E-MAIL nz.dgms1@gmail.com 

S. No Name 
S/Shri 

Designation E mail Telephone No. 

Office Resi. Fax No. 

1. Niraj Kumar Dy. Director General nkumar@dgms.gov.in 
nz.dgms2@gmail.com 

2705364   

2. Biswanath Behera Director (Electrical) bbehera@dgms.gov.in    

3. Sudhir Ganpatrao 
Bhaisare 

Director (Mechanical) sgbhaisare@dgms.gov.in 
  

4. K. Vijaya Kumar Director (Mech.) kvijayakumar@dgms.gov.in   

5. Vikas G Meshram Director (Elect.) vgmeshram@dgms.gov.in   

6. Nayan Sinha Director (Mining) nsinha@dgms.gov.in   

7. Tikeshwar Mahto Dy. Director (Mining) tmahto@dgms.gov.in   

8. Umesh Kumar Sahoo Dy. Director (Mech.) umesh.sahu82@dgms.gov.in   

9. Sharma Ranjan Dy. Director (Elect.) sharma.ranjan@dgms.gov.in 2721894  

10. Y. Laxmi Srinivas Dy. Director (Elect.) srinivas.1603@dgms.gov.in   

11. G. Vijay Bhaskar Dy. Director (Elect.) bvijay.1612@dgms.gov.in   

12 Anil Jain Dy. Director (Elect.) anil.jain5@dgms.gov.in    

13 Rakesh Khurana Dy. Director (Mech.) rakesh.khurana@dgms.gov.in    

14 Anil Kumar Choudhary Dy. Director (Mech.) anil.choudhary@dgms.gov.in    

GHAZIABAD REGION, ROOM NO. 101 & 102, CGO COMPLEX-II, HAPUR ROADGHAZIABAD – 201002 
STD CODE: 0120 E-MAIL – gzbregion.dgms@gmail.com 

1. Muralidhar Bidari Director (Mining) mbidari@dgms.gov.in 2711597   

2. Aderla Rambabu Dy. Director (Mining) arambabu@dgms.gov.in 2789483   

3. Muktar Ahmad Dy. Director (Mining) mukthar.ahmed@dgms.gov.in    

GWALIOR REGION, HOUSE No. GH-705, DEEN DAYAL NAGAR, GOLE KA MANDIR, GWALIOR, MADHYA PRADESH, 
PIN: 474005 STD CODE: 0751; E-MAIL- nz.gwlrdgms@gmail.com 

1. K. D. Ram Director (Mining) kdram@dgms.gov.in    

2. T. Praveen Kumar Director (Mining) praveen.t1@dgms.gov.in    

VARANASI REGION, HOUSE No. S-2/639-36, VARUNA VIHAR COLONY, NEAR JP MEHTA INTER COLLEGE, CENTRAL JAIL ROAD, 
VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH,PIN: 221 002, STD CODE: 0542; E-MAIL - dgmsvaranasi@gmail.com 

1. Krishna Rajeev Kumar Dy. Director (Mining) krkk@dgms.gov.in 2284912   
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2. K. Jeevan Kumar Dy. Director (Mining) jeesrahan.k75@dgms.gov.in 2284913   

SHRINAGAR REGION, HOUSE No. 45, Street No. 04, Ward No.-08, Shah House, 
Ikhrajpora, Rajbagh, Srinagar- 190008 (J&K) 

1. Sanjeev Kumar Nomula Director (Mining) sknomula@dgms.gov.in    

2. E. Ramchandran C Dy. Director (Mining) elango.83@dgms.gov.in    

PARASIA REGION, PO: PARASIA, DIST.: CHHINDWARA (MP) PIN – 480441, 
STD CODE: 07161; e-Mail: dgmsparasia@gmail.com 

1. Altaf Hussain Ansari Director (Mining) ahansari@dgms.gov.in 220048   

2. Thirupathi Kamera Dy. Director (Mining) tkamera@dgms.gov.in    

JABALPUR REGION, PLOT No.1936 to 1949, JDA SCHEME No.5, BEHIND JOY HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, VIJAY 
NAGAR,JABALPUR, MADHYA PRADESH, PIN: 482002, STD CODE: 0761; E-mail: wz.jbpdgms@gmail.com 

1. M.C. Jaiswal Director (Mining) mcjaisawal@dgms.gov.in 2640365   

2. Sheikh Gulab Dy. Director (Mining) gulabshaik.52@dgms.gov.in    

mailto:jeesrahan.k75@dgms.gov.in
mailto:sknomula@dgms.gov.in
mailto:elango.83@dgms.gov.in
mailto:dgmsparasia@gmail.com
mailto:ahansari@dgms.gov.in
mailto:tkamera@dgms.gov.in
mailto:wz.jbpdgms@gmail.com
mailto:mcjaisawal@dgms.gov.in
mailto:gulabshaik.52@dgms.gov.in


 


